

St. Johns Lutheran School 245 Line Street South P.O. Box 128 Wykoff, MN 55990

St. Johns Eagles Cross Country

2023 Permission Slip Grades 3-8

Return this form to the office by mail or email by **September 6, 2023** along with the \$45 registration fee.

			Grade _		has	my	permission t	0
participate in the St. John	ns Cross Country program.							
I have NO heal	th concerns related to my cl	nild's partic	ipation in	the cross	s countr	y pro	gram.	
Please note th	e following health concern	(s) for					as s/he	
participates in the cross of	country program:							
	at the uniform provided by St. If not, I will pay the cost to re			ırned clea	an and ir	n goo	d condition at	
Uniform S	ize Needed (circle one): Y	M YL	YXL	AS	AM .	AL	AXL	
I agree to provid	e transportation to and from	races.						
I give St. Johns website.	permission to share team ph	otos of my	child with	local ne	wspape	rs and	the St. Johns	j
+2	Mom's Name & Contact							
MR	Mom's Contact email: _							
Dad's Name & Contact	phone #:							
Dad's Contact email : _								
Parent Signature :				Date:				